Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Package Drawing and Dimensions
Figure 8.  52-Pin Thin Plastic Quad Flat Pack (10 x 10 x 1.0 mm) A52B
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Production Flow
CY29949AXI 52-Pin TQFP Industrial, –40°C to +85°C
CY29949AXIT 52-Pin TQFP - Tape and Reel Industrial, –40°C to +85°C
CY29949AXC 52-Pin TQFP Commercial, 0°C to +70°C
CY29949AXCT 52-Pin TQFP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0°C to +70°C
51-85158-**
[+] Feedback
Document #: 38-07289 Rev. *E Revised October 22, 2008 Page 7 of 7
All products and company names mentioned in this document may be the trademarks of their respective holders.